

SK Automobile Pte Ltd
 (Co Reg. No. 201500047H)
 23 Kaki Bukit Ave 4, #03-01
 Vicom Inspection Centre (S415933)
 Tel: 6789 5155 Fax : 6783 5155

TO	: BUDGET DIRECT	DATE	: 6-Apr-20
ATTENTION	: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT	JOB TYPE	: T/P CLAIM
ESTIMATE REPORT :			
<u>OWNER'S PARTICULAR</u>		<u>VEHICLE DETAILS</u>	
NAME	: Xiao Chen	VEHICLE NO	: SJS4492T
ADDRESS	:	MODEL	: HONDA ODYSSEY
TEL. NO.	:	CHASSIS NO	: J1MRB38309201041
OWNER'S INSURANCE :			
<u>ACCIDENT DETAILS</u>	DATE :		
	TIME :		
THIRD PARTY REQUESTOR / CONTACT : XIONG 8121 0478			

QUOTATION SUMMARY

CLAIM DETAIL : PARTS

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT LIST PRICE	TOTAL LIST PRICE
1	BONNET <i>Repair</i>	1	\$ 845.00	\$ 845.00
2	CENTER GRILLE <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 540.00	\$ 540.00
3	CENTER GRILLE LOGO <i>new</i>	1	\$ 69.00	\$ 69.00
4	CENTER GRILLE LOWER CHROME MOULDING <i>cut</i>	1	\$ 489.00	\$ 489.00
5	FRONT BUMPER <i>scuffed</i>	1	\$ 932.00	\$ 932.00
6	FRONT BUMPER UNDER COVER <i>new</i>	1	\$ 145.00	\$ 145.00
7	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 471.00	\$ 471.00
8	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE <i>cracked</i>	1	\$ 224.00	\$ 224.00
9	FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER <i>new</i>	2	\$ 58.00	\$ 116.00
10	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP <i>new new</i>	2	\$ 350.00	\$ 700.00
11	FRONT FENDER COWLING <i>new new</i>	2	\$ 125.00	\$ 250.00
12	HEAD LAMP <i>RH cut, LH cracked</i>	2	\$ 1,025.00	\$ 2,050.00
13	HEAD LAMP LOWER BRACKET <i>cracked</i>	2	\$ 68.00	\$ 136.00
14	HORN <i>cracked</i>	2	\$ 112.00	\$ 224.00

x.
 210.
 38
 225
 785
 x.
 233.
 85
 78.
 1
 x.
 1468.
 76
 90

15	AIRCON CONDENSOR	1	\$ 1,102.00	\$ 1,102.00	x
16	RADIATOR	1	\$ 1,217.50	\$ 1,217.50	+
17	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	1	\$ 746.50	\$ 746.50	x
18	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 186.00	\$ 186.00	+
19	TAILGATE	1	\$ 1,899.00	\$ 1,899.00	991
20	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	1	\$ 698.00	\$ 698.00	438.
21	TAILGATE LOGO	1	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00	✓
22	TAILGATE DAMPER	2	\$ 154.00	\$ 308.00	+
23	TAILGATE REFELCTOR	2	\$ 589.00	\$ 1,178.00	589 375
24	TAILGATE INNER LOCK	1	\$ 421.00	\$ 421.00	125
25	TAILGATE LOWER LOCK	1	\$ 51.00	\$ 51.00	+
26	TAILGATE WEATHER STRIP	1	\$ 254.00	\$ 254.00	✓
27	TAILGATE STOPPER	2	\$ 24.00	\$ 48.00	+
28	TAILGATE INNER HANDLE	1	\$ 89.00	\$ 89.00	+
29	TAILGATE INNER BOARD	1	\$ 621.00	\$ 621.00	345
30	TAILGATE INNER SIDE GARNISH	2	\$ 98.00	\$ 196.00	+
31	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN MOULDING	1	\$ 154.00	\$ 154.00	✓
32	TAILAMP	2	\$ 746.00	\$ 1,492.00	+
33	REAR BUMPER	1	\$ 995.00	\$ 995.00	796.
34	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	2	\$ 112.00	\$ 224.00	-
35	REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER	2	\$ 54.00	\$ 108.00	72.
36	REAR BUMPER REINFORMENT	1	\$ 354.00	\$ 354.00	197
37	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM	2	\$ 896.00	\$ 1,792.00	1139.
38	REAR END PANEL	1	\$ 754.00	\$ 754.00	496.
39	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 210.00	\$ 210.00	-
40	REAR END PANEL TOOLS GARNISH	1	\$ 89.00	\$ 89.00	+
41	REAR FLOOR PANEL	1	\$ 884.00	\$ 884.00	+
42	REAR FLOOR MAT	1	\$ 354.00	\$ 354.00	+
43	REAR EXHAUST PIPE	1	\$ 1,345.00	\$ 1,345.00	+

9169.

7335.20

TOTAL PRICE \$25,026.00
 LESS 20% \$ 5,005.20
 SUB TOTAL PRICE \$20,020.80

S/N	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT S/NETT	TOTAL S/NETT
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00
2	FRONT BUMPER CLIP	10	\$ 6.50	\$ 65.00

3	CENTER GRILLE CLIP <i>new</i>	8	\$ 5.50	\$ 44.00 20
4	REAR BUMPER CLIPS <i>new</i>	10	\$ 6.50	\$ 65.00 30
5	REAR FENDER TOP TRIM (INNER) CLIP <i>new</i>	8	\$ 6.50	\$ 52.00 4
6	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS <i>new</i>	10	\$ 6.50	\$ 65.00
7	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>new</i>	4	\$ 8.50	\$ 34.00 10
8	TAILGATE SEALANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
9	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CLIP <i>new</i>	6	\$ 6.50	\$ 39.00 20
10	TAILGATE INNER BOARD CLIP <i>new</i>	10	\$ 6.50	\$ 65.00 30
11	TAILGATE INNER SIDE GARNISH CLIP <i>new</i>	8	\$ 6.50	\$ 52.00
12	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN SEALANT <i>2 per</i>	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00 40
13	TAILGATE WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL <i>1</i>	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00 40
14	TAILLAMP CLIP <i>new</i>	4	\$ 8.50	\$ 34.00
15	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>Replaced</i>	6	\$ 6.50	\$ 39.00
16	REAR END PANEL INSULATION SEAL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 150.00	\$ 150.00 60
17	REAR FLOOR PANEL INSULATOR SEAL <i>new</i>	1	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
18	REVERSE SENSOR <i>Damaged</i>	1	\$ 220.00	\$ 220.00 200
19	RADIATOR COOLANT <i>new</i>	1	\$ 50.00	\$ 50.00

TOTAL \$1,494.00

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (FRONT)

S/N	JOB DESCRIPTION	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVING AND REPLACING PARTS	\$800.00	400	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	\$800.00	400	
3	WIRING CHECK	\$80.00	30	
4	REMOVE AND REFIX AIRCON CONDENSOR AND REFILL AIRCON GAS	\$120.00	X	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX RADIATOR AND CONDUCT PRESSURE TEST	\$80.00	X	

830

CLAIM DETAILS: LABOUR AND SPRAY PAINTING (REAR)

1	TO PANEL BEAT, REMOVE AND REPLACE PARTS	\$1,600.00	1000	
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	\$1,400.00	900	

3	TUFF COAT	\$250.00	80	
4	WIRING AND BULB CHECK	\$180.00	30	
5	REMOVE AND REFIX CUSHION SEAT/UPHOLSTRY & ROOF LINING TO FACILITATE REPAIR	\$450.00	80	
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR AND DISTANCE SETTING	\$120.00	50	
7	TRANSFER TAILGATE MECHANISM	\$80.00	✓	
8	REMOVE AND REFIX TAILGATE WINDSCREEN	\$120.00	✓	
9	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	\$120.00	x	
10	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR EXHAUST PIPE	\$180.00	x	
11	TO CHECK DIAGNOSTICS OF VEHICLE MANAGEMENT/CONTROL UNITS, RESET MEMORIES TO SPECIFICATION ETC.	\$380.00	x	

2340

TOTAL

\$6,760.00

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST : \$21,514.80
TOTAL LABOUR COST : \$6,760.00
TOTAL REPAIR COST : \$28,274.80

Adrian L.
h/s 07/04/20.

APPROVED DETAILS

EXCESS :
NO.OF WORKING DAYS :
RE-SURVEY :
PART BY PART OR LUMP SUM :
DATE & TIME OF SURVEY :
SURVEYED BY :
CONTACT NUMBER :

11 Days.

total: 11/00.20
h/s: 8.812

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: